


C a s e s



Premium vegan leather backing for a refined look and feel.

Hybrid construction: shock-absorbing inner-shell and 
shatter-proof outer casing.

Raised bezel protects display when your phone is laid flat.

iGlaze Napa
Hardshell case with leatherette back.

FEATURES

Availability: check with your Moshi representative

$40
$40
$40
$40

$45
$45
$45 
$45

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

Caramel Beige 
Burgundy Red
Midnight Blue
Onyx Black

Caramel Beige 
Burgundy Red
Midnight Blue
Onyx Black

99MO079104
99MO079321
99MO079521
99MO079002

99MO080103
99MO080321
99MO080521
99MO080002

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP



2,860 mAh doubles the battery life of your iPhone.

Detachable battery pack design keeps your iPhone slim and 
compact when extra power isn’t needed.

Intelligent power management circuitry ensures                    
fast and safe charging.

Raised bezel protects display when your phone is laid flat.

iGlaze Ion
Modular, slide-on battery case.

FEATURES

$100
$100

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

Brushed Titanium
Steel Black

99MO079204
99MO079003

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP

Availability: check with your Moshi representative



Anodized solid aluminum bumper with metalized buttons.

Shock-absorbing inner TPU frame with scratch-resistant 
acrylic back plate.

Easy installation in seconds without any tools.

iGlaze Luxe
Aluminum bumper case.

FEATURES

$50
$50
$50
$50

$55
$55
$55
$55

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

Satin Gold
Rose Pink
Alloy Orange
Titanium Gray

Satin Gold
Rose Pink
Alloy Orange
Titanium Gray 

99MO079253
99MO079302
99MO079801
99MO079203

99MO080253
99MO080302
99MO080801
99MO080204

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP

Availability: check with your Moshi representative



Specialized surface treatment offers unrivaled look & feel.

Raised bezel and hybrid material protects the front, back, 
and edges of your device from scratches, bumps and drops.

Designed and tested to be “flash-friendly” with customized 
camera cut-out.

iGlaze
Snap-on hardshell case.

FEATURES

$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30

$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

Graphite Black
Lavender Purple
Arctic Blue
Carnation Pink
Pearl White
Tartan Rose*

Graphite Black
Lavender Purple
Arctic Blue
Carnation Pink
Tartan Walnut*
Tartan Rose*

( *Availability: check with your Moshi representative.)

99MO079001
99MO079411
99MO079501
99MO079301
99MO079102
99MO079256

99MO080001
99MO080411
99MO080501
99MO080301
99MO080731
99MO080255

NEWNEW

Available Now

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP



Incredibly thin ( < 1.0mm ) protection for your iPhone.

Hardened surface treatment for enhanced           
scratch protection.

Designed and tested to be “flash-friendly” with 
customized camera cut-out.

iGlaze XT
Ultra-slim clear case.

FEATURES

$30

$35

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

XT

XT

99MO079901

99MO080901

Available Now

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP



$40
$40
$40
$40

$45
$45
$45
$45

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

Gunmetal Gray
Jet Silver 
Satin Gold
Vintage Rose*

Gunmetal Gray 
Jet Silver 
Satin Gold 
Vintage Rose*

99MO079021 
99MO079201
99MO079251
99MO079303

99MO080021 
99MO080201
99MO080251
99MO080303

Durable, diamond-cut aluminum backplate matches the 
look-and-feel of your iPhone.

Raised bezel and hybrid material protects the front, back, 
and edges of your device from scratches, bumps and drops.

Designed and tested to be “flash-friendly” with customized 
camera cut-out.

iGlaze Armour
Premium snap-on aluminum hardshell case. 

FEATURES

Available Now

NEW

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP

( *Availability: check with your Moshi representative.)



360º protection against scratches and shocks.

Convenient folding stand design for watching videos.

Three card slots and a full-length inner pocket for 
additional storage.

Equipped with Neato™, a detachable, washable microfiber 
cleaning pad.

Overture
Wallet case with stand.

FEATURES

$45
$45
$45

$50
$50
$50

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

Steel Black
Brushed Titanium
Sahara Beige

Steel Black
Brushed Titanium
Sahara Beige

99MO052003
99MO052241
99MO052101

99MO052004
99MO052242
99MO052102

Available Now

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP



Elegant protection with slim yet durable aluminum 
kickstand offering both portrait and landscape viewing.

Raised bezel and hybrid material protects the front, back, 
and edges of your device from scratches, bumps and drops.

Lightweight and durable materials selected for extended 
product life.

Kameleon
Premium kickstand case.

FEATURES

$50
$50
$50

$55
$55
$55

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

Steel Black
Brushed Titanium
Ivory White

Steel Black
Brushed Titanium
Ivory White

99MO079022
99MO079202
99MO079101

99MO080022
99MO080202
99MO080101

Available Now

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP



360º protection with touch-sensitive front cover.

Check date/time, answer/reject calls, and swipe off alarms 
without opening the cover.

Convenient folding stand design for watching videos.

Magnetic clasp keeps cover closed when not in use.

SenseCover
Touch-sensitive folio case.

FEATURES

$45
$45
$45

$50
$50
$50

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

Steel Black
Rose Pink
Sahara Beige 

Steel Black
Rose Pink
Sahara Beige 

99MO072004
99MO072303
99MO072101

99MO072304
99MO072005
99MO072102

Available Now

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP



Soft Terahedron™ microfiber cradles your device.

Safely wipes away dust particles and fingerprint smears.

Includes a detachable hand strap for convenient carrying.

Machine washable.

iPouch
Premium microfiber sleeve.

FEATURES

$23
$23

$23
$23

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

Lavender Pink
Zen Black

Lavender Pink
Zen Black

99MO001406 
99MO001007

99MO001406 
99MO001007

Available Now

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP



S c r e e n  P r o t e c t i o n



Super-easy, 100% bubble-free installation in seconds.

Complete edge-to-edge coverage for added protection.

Built with IonGlass, which is stronger than tempered glass.

Fingerprint-reducing oleophobic coating.

iVisor Glass
Atomatically-strengthened IonGlass™ screen protector.

FEATURES

$40
$40

$45
$45

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

Black
White

Black
White

99MO075007
99MO075804

99MO075008
99MO075805

Available Now

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP



Keep your screen private by restricting viewing angle 
to +/- 30 degrees in portrait mode.

Complete edge-to-edge protection with a precision-
tooled curved bezel.

Made with atomically-strengthened IonGlass™.

100% bubble-proof; installs in seconds.

iVisor Glass Privacy
Keep out prying eyes with this IonGlass™ screen protector.

FEATURES

$50
$50

$55
$55

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

Black
White

Black
White

99MO085001
99MO085002

99MO085003
99MO085004

Available Now

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP



Features IonGlass: next-generation, atomically-
strengthened glass.

Up to 40% thinner than generic glass screen protectors.

AirFoil adhesive aids in the dissipation of air bubbles.

Oleophobic surface coating reduces fingerprints and 
smudging.

AirFoil Glass
Case-friendly IonGlass™ screen protector.

FEATURES

$30

$35

iPhone 6
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

XT

XT

99MO076003

99MO076007

Available Now

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP



Full edge-to-edge screen protection for curved bezel.

Patented technology allows iVisor to be washed and 
reapplied.

Effortless installation, 100% bubble-free.

Enhanced scratch protection and smudge resistance.

iVisor AG
100% bubble-free, washable, and resuable screen protector.

FEATURES

$25
$25

$30
$30

iPhone 6 
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

Black
White

Black
White

99MO020968
99MO020969

99MO020972
99MO020973

Available Now

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP



Complete edge-to-edge protection with a precision-
tooled curved bezel.

100% bubble free guaranteed. Installation takes only 
seconds!

High transparency and unparalleled clarity.

iVisor XT
100% bubble-free, washable, and resuable screen protector.

FEATURES

$25
$25

$30
$30

iPhone 6 
iPhone 6s

iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s Plus

Black
White

Black
White

99MO020970
99MO020971

99MO020974
99MO020975

Available Now

COMPATIBILITY COLORS PART NUMBER MSRP



www.moshi.com


